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Usher's Schedule

August 4th, 2024 till October 27th, 2024

[Date 1 2 3 4

[LEFT SIDE CENTER RIGHT SIDE [Foyer
AUGUST
Saturday, August 3 ----- 5PM WGeorge Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, August 4 ----- 10 AM Gordon Phillips Joe Scaletta \Kathy Fraser Gerri Erickson
Sunday, August4 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe |Phil Haltam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, August 10----- 5PM George Flint [Ralph IChristine |Danny Hayek
Sunday, August 11----- 10 AM Sabrina Cadoni Joe Cadoni Mary-Anne Neal [Janice Arreglado
Sunday, August 11 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, August 17----- 5PM |George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, August 18----- 10 AM Gordon Phillips John Percy Kathy Fraser Gerri Erickson
Sunday, August 18 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, August 24----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine [Danny Hayek
Sunday, August 25----- 10 AM Janice Arreglado [John Percy Mary-Anne Neal |Joe Scaletta
Sunday, August 25 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico

LEFT SIDE [CENTER RIGHT SIDE FOYER
SEPTEMBER
Saturday, August 31----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, Sept. 1 ------- 10 AM John Vukovic Joe Cadoni Sabrina Cadoni |Gerri Erickson
Sunday, Sept. 1 ——=--muus 6 PM |Randy Poppe [Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, Sept. 7 ------- 5PM lGeorge Flint Ratph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, Sept. 8 -=----- 10 AM IGordon Phillips Joe Scaletta Mary-Anne Neal |Janice Arreglado
Sunday, Sept. 8 -------- 6 PM lRandy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico




t

Saturday, Sept 14 ----- 5PM IGeorge Flint [Ralph Christine |Danny Hayek
Sunday, Sept. 15 ==--- 10 AM John Vukovic Sabrina Cadoni |Kathy Fraser Joe Cadoni
Sunday, Sept. 15 ----- 6 PM |Randy Poppe |Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico

Saturday, Sept. 21 ----- 5PM George Flint Ralph [Christine |Danny Hayek

Sunday, Sept. 22 ----- 10 AM

Mary-Anne Neal

Gerri Erickson

Gordon Phitlips

Janice Arreglado

Sunday, Sept 22 ----u--- 6 PM |Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, Sept. 28 ----- 5PM George Flint [Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, Sept. 29 ------ 10 AM John Percy Janice Arreglado [Kathy Fraser Joe Scaletta
Sunday, Sept 29 =------ 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico

LEFT SIDE CENTER [RIGHT SIDE FOYER
[OCTOBER
Saturday, Oct. 5 ~=-e---- 5PM lGeorge Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, Oct. 6 -—===--- 10 AM ILiz Bartle Joe Cadoni Gerri Erickson Sabrina Cadoni
Sunday, Oct. 6 ----——---- 6 PM Randy Poppe [Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, Oct. 12 ------- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine |Danny Hayek
Sunday, Oct. 13 ------- 10 AM Gordon Phillips John Vucovic John Percy Joe Scaletta
Sunday, Oct. 13 ~---—--- 6 PM lRandy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday Oct. 19 -==---- 5PM |George Flint Ralph |Christine |Danny Hayek
Sunday, Oct. 20 ------- 10 AM Kathy Fraser Joe Cadoni Sabrina Cadoni |Gerri Erickson
Sunday, Oct. 20 ------- 6 PM [Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, Oct. 26 ------- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, Oct. 27 ~==----- 10 AM John Vukovic John Percy 'Mary-Anne Neal [LizBartle
Sunday, Oct. 27 ---—---- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico




